
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

3/1(金) 曇り時々雨 7.2 0.0 383.4 16,870 16,870 53,419 31.6

3/2(土) 曇り一時雪 1.1 1.1 827.1 36,392 53,262 106,839 49.9

3/3(日) 曇り時々雪 2.4 0.0 181.7 7,995 61,257 160,258 38.2

3/4(月) 曇り時々晴れ 3.5 0.1 1,061.6 46,710 107,967 213,677 50.5

3/5(火) 曇り 4.5 0.0 883.8 38,887 146,854 267,096 55.0

3/6(水) 曇り 4.6 0.0 923.7 40,643 187,497 320,516 58.5

3/7(木) 曇り時々晴れ 4.7 4.5 2,008.5 88,374 275,871 373,935 73.8

3/8(金) 曇りのち晴れ 6.7 6.2 1,978.8 87,067 362,938 427,354 84.9

3/9(土) 晴れ時々雪 2.0 0.4 271.3 11,937 374,876 480,773 78.0

3/10(日) 曇り一時雪 3.4 0.7 1,019.6 44,862 419,738 534,193 78.6

3/11(月) 晴れ時々曇り 9.1 7.6 2,339.3 102,929 522,667 587,612 88.9

3/12(火) 曇りのち一時雨 7.9 0.0 504.9 22,216 544,883 641,031 85.0

3/13(水) 曇り一時雨か雪 6.3 1.7 1,245.8 54,815 599,698 694,450 86.4

3/14(木) 晴れ一時雨 11.0 2.8 1,112.0 48,928 648,626 747,870 86.7

3/15(金) 晴れのち時々曇り 14.0 6.0 1,575.1 69,304 717,930 801,289 89.6

3/16(土) 晴れ時々曇り 10.0 7.6 2,226.5 97,966 815,896 854,708 95.5

3/17(日) 晴れ時々曇り 11.6 0.0 283.3 12,465 828,362 908,127 91.2

3/18(月) 曇り一時雪 5.3 1.3 1,453.0 63,932 892,294 961,547 92.8

3/19(火) 曇り時々晴れ 8.4 5.2 1,814.1 79,820 972,114 1,014,966 95.8

3/20(水) 曇り時々雨 4.1 0.0 161.6 7,110 979,224 1,068,385 91.7

3/21(木) 晴れ一時雪 6.0 2.7 1,568.7 69,023 1,048,247 1,121,804 93.4

3/22(金) 晴れ一時雪 6.8 4.2 1,625.4 71,518 1,119,765 1,175,224 95.3

3/23(土) 曇り時々晴れ 5.9 0.0 454.2 19,985 1,139,750 1,228,643 92.8

3/24(日) 曇りのち晴れ 12.4 4.7 1,992.9 87,688 1,227,437 1,282,062 95.7

3/25(月) 晴れのち曇り 13.8 3.4 1,864.2 82,025 1,309,462 1,335,481 98.1

3/26(火) 曇り時々雪か雨 7.1 0.0 217.0 9,548 1,319,010 1,388,901 95.0

3/27(水) 晴れ 9.8 8.4 2,441.6 107,430 1,426,440 1,442,320 98.9

3/28(木) 晴れのち曇り 14.4 9.5 2,573.9 113,252 1,539,692 1,495,739 102.9

3/29(金) 曇り時々雨 16.9 0.5 711.7 31,315 1,571,007 1,549,158 101.4

3/30(土) 曇り時々晴れ 12.8 3.9 1,585.3 69,753 1,640,760 1,602,578 102.4

3/31(日) 晴れ時々曇り 11.3 8.1 1,805.6 79,446 1,720,206 1,655,997 103.9
℃ h 39,095.6

7.9 2.92 1,261.1

3.64 1,271.9

実績平均(/日) ¥55,491

  月目標値 ¥53,419

月合計 ¥1,720,206
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